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Product Name: Artful Baker Triple Chocolate Biscotti Bites 100g

Ingredients: Self Raising Flour [(WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Raising Agents (Disodium
Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate)], Sugar, Free Range EGG, Dark Belgian Chocolate (9%)
(Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Emulsifier : SOYA Lecithin ), White Belgian Chocolate (9%) ( Sugar,Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter,
Emulsifier : SOYA Lecithin,Vanilla Flavouring), Salted Butter (MILK, Salt), Cacao Powder,Vanilla Extract, Baking Powder



(Leavening Agent : Mono-Calcium Phosphate), Corn Starch, Raising Agent : Sodium Bicarbonate), Sea Salt, Gelling Agent :
Xanthan Gum.

Allergens: WHEAT, EGG, SOYA, MILK . May contain traces of nuts.

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.

Typical Value per 100g

[Energy (kj): 2017
|Energy (kcal): 503
[Fat (g): 18.4
Fat of which saturates (g): 10.5
Carbohydrate (g): 74.2
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 42.2
Protein (g): 9.1
Salt (g): .1

Product Name: Cambrook Baked Sweet Chilli Peanuts & Cashews 45g
Ingredients: PEANUTS (57%), CASHEW NUTS (38%), Sweet Chilli Seasoning (4%): Sugar, Salt, Dried SOY Sauce
(Contains: Soybeans, Salt, Spirit Vinegar), Garlic, Onion, Chilli, Yeast Extract, Tomato, Red Bell Pepper, Paprika Extract, Spices,

Citric Acid, Rapeseed Oil, Natural Flavouring. Stabiliser: Gum Arabic.

Allergens: NUTS, SOYA. May contain various other NUTS, SESAME.

Storage: Cool & dry, Under 23°C,Away from heat or direct sunlight.

Typical Value per 100g

[Energy (kj): 2369
|Energy (kcal): 570
IFat (g): 476
Fat of which saturates (g): 8.9
Carbohydrate (g): 13.8
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 6.0
Protein (g): 19.9
Salt (g): 1.5

Product Name: Mrs Darlington Strawberry Jam 130g

Ingredients: Sugar, Strawberries, Gelling Agent:-Pectin, Lemon Juice.

Allergens: N/A

Storage: Refrigerate Once Opened.

Typical Value per 100g

[Energy (kj): 1124




[Energy (kcal): 265
Fat (g): 0.1
Fat of which saturates (g): 0
Carbohydrate (g): 65.8
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 65.6
Protein (g): 0.4
Salt (g): 0

Product Name: Thornton & France Christmas Tree | 18g

Ingredients: (88%) Colombian MILK Chocolate (Cocoa Solids 41% Minimum, MILK Solids 19% Minimum) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter,
MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Flavouring:Vanilla Extract), (8%) Colombian White Chocolate (Cocoa
Solids 35% Minimum, MILK Solids 24% Minimum) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Flavouring:
Vanilla Extract), (2%) Snowflake Sugar Sprinkles (Sugar, Potato Starch, Sunflower Oil, Rice Flour), (<1%) Red,White And Green
Sugar Decorations (Sugar, WHEAT Starch, Glucose Syrup, Colouring Food: Concentrate Of Radish, Lemon, Blackcurrant;
Vegetable Oil: Coconut; Glazing Agent: Beeswax; Colours: E100, E131)

Allergens: WHEAT, MILK, SOYA

Storage: Keep out of direct sunlight. Store in a cool, dry place.

Typical Value per 100g

[Energy (kj): 2376.92
[Energy (kcal): 567.91
IFat (g): 38

Fat of which saturates (g): 22.66
Carbohydrate (g): 524
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 48.71
Protein (g): 6.6
Salt (g): 0.18

Product Name: Farmhouse Toasted Coconut & White Choc Chunk Biscuits |50g
Ingredients: Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Niacin, lron, Thiamin), Salted Butter ( MILK, Salt), Sugar, Desiccated Coconut
(13%),White Chocolate Chunks (10%) (Sugar,; Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed. MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA

Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Cornflour, Natural Flavouring, Salt.

Allergens: WHEAT, MILK, SOYA

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 2

weeks.

Typical Value per 100g

|Energy (kj): 2415
|Energy (kcal): 579




|Fat (g): 355
Fat of which saturates (g): 24.6
Carbohydrate (g): 58.3
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 221
Protein (g): 4.8

Salt (g): 0.65

Product Name: Yorkshire Crisps Tomato, Basil & Mozzerella Crisps 50g drum

Ingredients: Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Whey Powder, Salt,Tomato Powder, Dried Cheddar Cheese (MILK), Dried
Sour Cream (MILK), Dried Skimmed Milk (MILK), Dextrose, Sugar, Basil, Dried Balsamic Vinegar, Lactose (MILK),
Yeast Extract, Dried Mozzarella Cheese (MILK), Dried Lemon Juice, Rapeseed Oil

Allergens: MILK.

Storage: Dry, cool place

Typical Value per 100g

[Energy (kj): 2148
|Energy (kcal): 513
Fat (g): 24.4
Fat of which saturates (g): 5.8
Carbohydrate (g): 65.9
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 3.3
Protein (g): 7.5
Salt (g): 1.7

Product Name: Grandma Wild’s 4 Brandy Mince Pies

Ingredients: Brandy Mincemeat (53%) [Sugar,Apple Puree,Vine Fruits (33%) (Sunflower Oil), Brandy (2%), Candied Mixed Peel
(Orange Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Lemon Peel, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid),Vegetable Suet (Palm Qil, Rice Flour,
Sunflower Oil), Glucose Syrup, Apricot Puree (Apricot, Sugar), Maize Starch, Acidity Regulator: Acetic Acid, Pectin, Ginger Pulp
(Ginger, Sugar) Cinnamon Cassia, Allspice, Orange Oil], WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin,
Thiamin),Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed, Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring), Sugar, Maize Starch, Invert Sugar Syrup.

Allergens: WHEAT. Not suitable for NUT & SESAME allergy sufferers: may also contain traces of EGGS, MILK,
MUSTARD, PEANUT, SOYA and other GLUTEN sources (OAT, SPELT, RYE,BARLEY ).

Storage: Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 30

days.

Typical Value per 100g

[Energy (kj): 1587
[Energy (keal): 377
IFat (g): 5
|Fat of which saturates (g): 59




Carbohydrate (g): 60
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 31
Protein (g): 2.8
Salt (g): 0.14

Product Name: Excelcium Hazelnut Truffles 150g (Red Box)

Ingredients: Non-Hydrogenated Vegetable Fat, Sugar, Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder, WHEY Powder, Natural Flavouring: Vanilla
Flavour, Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: SOY Lecithin (E322)

Allergens: MILK (and MILK sugar), Lactose, SOY, SOY Oil. May also contain traces of EGGS, PEANUTS, NUTS and
GLUTEN.

Storage: N/A

Typical Value per 100g

[Energy (kj): 2490
[Energy (keal): 596
IFat (g): 45
Fat of which saturates (g): 40
Carbohydrate (g): 42
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 40
Protein (g): 4.3
Salt (g): 0.014




